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world Para
Swimming

WORLD SERIES

RESULTS WITH SPLITS

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Thursday 30/05/2019 - 17:00

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Surname - Name

FANTIN ANTONIO
SHCHALKANAU YAHOR
HREHOROWICZ IGOR
KESNAR JONAS
OGORZALEK ALAN
CABRAJA MATTHEW
PETRLIC MATEJ
TOMCZYK DAWID
FRYBA PETR
KOWALSKI GABRIEL
DRAG PRZEMYSLAW
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100m Freestyle - Men

Year

2001
2001
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2001
2003
2004
2002

S6
S9
S9
S9
S10
S11
S10
S9
S8
S9
S11

Team

50m

G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro

Belarus

Poland

Czech Republic
Poland

Canada
Croatia

Poland

Czech Republic
Poland

Poland

WSESA

29.13
28.05
31.76
28.14
31.09
32.38
31.00
32.92
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31.51
29.41
33.68
31.75
32.99
34.56
33.50
34.24
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Heat

Youth final
Final Points
01:07.33 1050
00:57.47 933
00:58.68 895
01:00.64 828
00:57.46 819
01:05.44 724
00:59.89 722
01:04.08 699
01:06.94 699
01:04.50 682
01:07.16 658
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